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Composers and Authors
Society of Hong Kong Ltd

PROGRAMME RETURN FORM
B H#®

(For Short-term Events)

(J e B H)

Programme Name

fiii E 4418

Performing Venue

ST

Performing Date(s)

el IR

Programme Time

HiEEFR

Name of Event Organiser

7 H Ewtii e

Contact Person

F4s A 244

Position

Fihs N BATY

Contact No. .
g ' (office) (mabile)

Instructions §§=

Please list out in the following table the musical works live performed or played as background music at the above event. 3% L0572
b BN H B RE S e R T R R R E R i
Please return this form by fax at 25637-0569 or mail to Composers and Authors Society of Hong Kong, 18/F Universal Trade Centre, 3
Arbuthnot Road, Central, Hong Kong within 30 days from the date of last performance. ZfF @Y7z [T 30 RPAEE L #45E
2537-0569 S [EI & B IFEl S R FaE 5 e S - IR R LA 3 SRR 18 6 -
Title of Performed Work Composer/Author Original Performer Pegl:‘.-rrargzr;ce
/
P el (e fEd A /FERLA FeE S LB
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

(Continued overleal # )
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{Continued from overleal [ £)

Title of Performed Work Composer/Author Original Performer Pe[;ft:)rrat?iir:‘ce
RifemaRg fedi A/FERRLA RaE LB
9.
10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
PLEASE SELECT FHiRiEg :
J  Acopy of the programme booklet is enclosed with this form.
e et B B U A
[ Acopy of the programme booklet will be mailed to your Society separately.
E B TR R RIS TR -
(J  No programme booklet.
A B A LIS -
For and on behalf of the event organiser
Signature & Company Chop Date
BENEE HF
your music partner
www.cash.org.hk
Bz

ca(ingqugapizatidﬁ
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